
Name Price 

(Prices are subject to change during special events)(All drinks contains 1 ¼ oz. of liquor)

Large Daiquiris
Large Virgin Daiquiris
Medium Daiquiris
Medium Virgin Daiquiris 
Small Daiquiris
Small Virgin Daiquiris
Extra ShotExtra Shot
Happy Hour Extra Shot

$10.00    
$5.00
$6.50     
$3.00
$4.50     
$1.50
$3.50$3.50     
$2.00

Sex on the Beach      
Hypnotic Sensation 
Strawberry Passion      
190 
Coa Coa Mango      
Hypnotize
D.O.D.O.A (Dead on Arrival)     
Roll Tide
War Eagle       
Superman
Call-A-Cab       
Panty Dropper
Triple- By- Pass      
SuicideSuicide
Peach Nipple
***Banana Creme***      
***Peach Creme***
***Strawberry Banana*** 
***Pina Colada***

***Also available in Virgin Daiquiris*** Daiquiris Flavors

DAIQUIRIS 

Name Price 

Name Price 

NON-ALCOHOLIC

COMPLIMENTARY SNACKS 
(upon request)

Salsa and Chips
Peanuts

Available for Birthday Gatherings and Business meetings, ask staff for scheduling

Red Bull  
Coke
Pine Apple Juice 
Pepsi
Cranberry Juice
Sprite 
Bottle Bottle Water
Mountain Dew
Ruby Red 
Orange Juice
Cup of Ice (32 oz Cup)

$3.00    
$1.00
$2.00    
$1.00
$2.00    
$1.00
$1.00$1.00    
$1.00
$2.00    
$2.00
$1.00


